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Individuals Consulted on Design and Questionnaire for the Farm to School Census


Alicia Rampulla, Program Specialist, Northeast Regional Office, FNS
(617) 565‐5988   Alicia.Rampulla@fns.usda.gov

Robert Deegan, Director, Northeast Regional Office, FNS 
(617) 565-6417  Robert.Deegan@fns.usda.gov

Kirk Farquarson, Senior Program Specialist, Southeast Regional Office, FNS, 
      (404) 562‐7084   Kirk.Farquharson@fns.usda.gov

Jo Ann Slack, Senior Program Specialist, Southwest Regional Office, FNS
      (214) 290-9901   JoAnn_Slack@fns.usda.gov

Sadie Walton, Program Specialist, Mountain Plains Regional Office, FNS
      (303) 844‐0366 Sadie.Walton@fns.usda.gov

Tiffany Carrington, Program Specialist, Midwest Regional Office, FNS
      (312) 353-4109  Tiffany.Carrington@fns.usda.gov

Kacie O'Brien, Program Specialist, Western Regional Office, FNS
      (415) 645-1625   Kacie.O’Brien@fns.usda.gov

Collins Darko, Program Specialist, Mid-Atlantic Regional Office, FNS
      (609) 259-5180   Collins.Darko@fns.usda.gov

Susan Coppess, Research Director, School Nutrition Association 
      (301) 686-3100   scoppess@schoolnutrition.org

Joanne Birkenkamp, Local Foods Program Director, Institute for Agriculture and Trade Policy
      (612) 870-3410   jberkenkamp@iatp.org



